
 Sport Club

Home 
Competition 

FALL 2014

Friday, October 3

Saturday, October 4

Sunday, October 5 

Saturday, October 18

Saturday, October 18

Saturday, October 18

Saturday October 18

Friday, October 24

Saturday, October 25 

Saturday, November 1

Saturday, November 1

Sunday, November 2

Friday, December 5

Saturday, December 6

10:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

10:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 PM

4:00 PM

Ice Hockey v. American University
Iceland (Virginia Beach)
Men’s Rugby v. James Madison University
Princess Anne Sports Complex (Virginia Beach)
Men’s Lacrosse v. Hampton University
LR Hill Stadium
Women’s Volleyball ( Tournament)
ODU Student Recreation Center
Men’s Baseball v. University of Maryland (double header)

Lake Taylor High School
Field Hockey v. UNC & Salisbury 
LR Hill Stadium
Ice Hockey v. Northern VA Community College
Norfolk Scope
Ice Hockey v. American University
Iceland (Virginia Beach)
Men’s Rugby v. Virginia Military Institute
Lafayette Park

Ice Hockey v. East Carolina University
Iceland (Virginia Beach)
Women’s Basketball  (Tournament)
ODU Student Recreation Center
Women’s Basketball (Tournament)
ODU Student Recreation Center

Ice Hockey v. Radford University
Iceland (Virginia Beach) 
Ice Hockey v. Catholic University
Iceland (Virginia Beach)

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

OLD DOMINION
 Schedule

4700 Powhatan Ave. Suite 1207
Norfolk, VA 23529

757-683-3384
odu.edu/recreation

Division of Student Engagement 
and Enrollment services


